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John Derek Waugh

Director Information

Title Mr
Name John Derek Waugh
Postcode WF11 OER

Date of birth October 1950
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DERREAN PROJECT ENGINEERING
LIMITED

DW ENGINEERING LIMITED

D & P ENGINEERING LIMITED
KNOTTINGLEY ENGINEERING
SERVICES LIMITED

D & P ENGINEERING LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04731820

03972537
03564723
02921794

02791712

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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906391388
906391388
33 Spurrier Avenue
Knottingley

West Yorkshire
British

App. Date Res. Date

App. Date Res. Date
11/04/2003

02/01/2001
27/04/1999
22/04/1994

18/02/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



